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Fony6

2232546-22
2261777-23
2261759-23
2262268-23
2261539-23
2261511-23
2289720-21
2232335-22
2261209-23
2232707-22
2262282-23
2261712-23
2262261-23
2261322-23
2261560-23
2226415-20
2226256-20
2232315-22
2232360-22
2261207-23
2261256-23
2261002-23
2217728-19
2271126-21
2271193-21
2261287-23
2271009-21
2261718-23
2232456-22
2226437-20
2261707-23
2261546-23
2232465-22
2232451-22
2261245-23
2262290-23
2271185-21
2261234-23
2261737-23
2261230-23
2261301-23
2261372-23
2261786-23
2232329-22
2261515-23
2261229-23
2261763-23
2232540-22
2261722-23
2232579-22
2271159-21
2271163-21
2261510-23
2261523-23
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BiactaHb

187.644
187.644
187.644
183.702
187.172
187.172
183.702
187.172
181.778
180.941
183.702
187.644
183.702
183.702
187.172
181.778
187.172
187.172
187.172
181.778
181.778
182.190
187.172
187.172
187.172
180.941
187.644
187.644
181.778
181.778
187.644
187.172
181.778
181.778
181.778
183.702
187.172
181.778
187.644
181.778
180.941
180.429
187.644
187.172
187.172
181.778
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.172
187.172
187.172
187.172

Mpwnir

09:59:04
10:00:30
10:02:25
10:01:27
10:05:47
10:05:49
10:05:15
10:08:31
10:04:35
10:04:07
10:09:32
10:13:01
10:10:21
10:10:40
10:14:05
10:09:52
10:15:40
10:15:42
10:15:43
10:11:42
10:12:25
10:13:04
10:18:42
10:18:45
10:18:48
10:13:30
10:19:56
10:20:31
10:15:41
10:16:59
10:23:00
10:22:44
10:19:32
10:19:39
10:19:41
10:21:47
10:25:11
10:21:36
10:27:46
10:22:42
10:22:46
10:23:13
10:29:59
10:30:37
10:30:38
10:26:19
10:31:53
10:31:57
10:31:59
10:31:59
10:32:01
10:32:05
10:32:10
10:32:13
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02:20:57
02:22:23
02:24:18
02:23:20
02:27:40
02:27:42
02:27:08
02:30:24
02:26:28
02:26:00
02:31:25
02:34:54
02:32:14
02:32:33
02:35:58
02:31:45
02:37:33
02:37:35
02:37:36
02:33:35
02:34:18
02:34:57
02:40:35
02:40:38
02:40:41
02:35:23
02:41:49
02:42:24
02:37:34
02:38:52
02:44:53
02:44:37
02:41:25
02:41:32
02:41:34
02:43:40
02:47:04
02:43:29
02:49:39
02:44:35
02:44:39
02:45:06
02:51:52
02:52:30
02:52:31
02:48:12
02:53:46
02:53:50
02:53:52
02:53:52
02:53:54
02:53:58
02:54:03
02:54:06

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1331.28  100.00 0.000
1317.88  99.77  0.000
1300.38 99.53 0.000
128164 9930  0.000
1267.53  99.07  0.000
1267.24 9884  0.000
124854 9860  0.000
124449 98.37 0.000
1241.09  98.14  0.000
123932 9791  0.000
121322 9767  0.000
121139 9744  0.000
120671 9721  0.000
120421 9698  0.000
1200.08 96.74 0.000
1197.88 9651  0.000
1188.01 9628  0.000
1187.76  96.05  0.000
1187.64 9581  0.000
1183.58 95.58 0.000
1178.08 9535  0.000
117580  95.12  0.000
116557  94.88  0.000
116521 9465  0.000
1164.85 9442  0.000
116448  94.19  0.000
1159.61 93.95 0.000
115544 9372 0.000
1153.66 9349  0.000
114422 9326  0.000
113804  93.02  0.000
1137.02 92.79 0.000
1126.14 9256  0.000
112533 9233 0.000
1125.10 9209  0.000
112242 9186  0.000
112034 9163  0.000
111191 9140  0.000
1106.07 91.16 0.000
110448  90.93  0.000
109894 9070  0.000
1092.85 9047  0.000
1091.80  90.23  0.000
1085.05 90.00 0.000
108495  89.77  0.000
1080.73 89.53 0.000
1079.86 8930  0.000
1079.45  89.07  0.000
1079.24 8884  0.000
1079.24 8860  0.000
1076.32 88.37 0.000
107591  88.14  0.000
107539 8791  0.000
1075.08  87.67  0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
11.465 38.214
14.650 42937
16.561 51.524
19.745 63.976
24.841 71.275
25.478 71.705
33.758 82.439
34.395 84.156
35.669 87.591
36.306 89.738
45.860 102.190
46.497 103.049
48.408 105.195
49.045 105.625
50.318 107.342
50.955 108.201
54.140 111.636
54.777 112.065
55.414 112.924
56.688 114.212
59.236 119.365
60.510 121.082
64.331 124.088
64.968 124.517
65.605 124.946
66.242 125.376
67.516 127.093
71.338 132.246
71.975 133.104
76.433  137.827
80.255 143.839
80.892 144.268
82.803 148.132
83.439 148.562
84.076  148.991
85.350 150.708
88.535 153.714
92.357 160.584
95.541 163.160
96.815 164.019
101.274 169.171
107.643 175.182
108.917 176.471
115.924 181.623
116.561 182.052
119.745 185487
120.382 185.917
121.019 186.346
121.656 186.775
122.293 187.205
125.478 190.640
127.389 192.357
128.025 193.216
129.936 194.504
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Fony6oBop

Ipyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
pyumk AP.
lanacoBcbkwi |.B.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
lanacoBcbkumin |.B.
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH A.T.
[Oytka B.l.
lanacoscbkui |.B.
Ipyumk A.P.
lanscoBcbkumin |.B.
lanacoBcbkuin |.B.
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH AT.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
KaprvH A.T.
binvk P.J1.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
[AyTtka B.I.
pyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
lanacoBcbkuin |.B.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
KaprvH A.T.
AyTka B.l.
Mapcis I.A
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
prumk AP.
Ipyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK
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59
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

2261549-23
2226257-20
2261739-23
2261725-23
2217817-19
2271144-21
2232346-22
2217809-19
2213605-22
2271173-21
2270952-21
2261253-23
2213619-22
2232553-22
2262276-23
2271738-21
2232468-22
2262277-23
2262271-23
2226423-20
2261317-23
2261521-23
2261305-23
2261214-23
2261735-23
2270949-21
2271002-21
2232580-22
2261023-23
2232477-22
2232498-22
2261526-23
2261541-23
2261525-23
2217706-19
2232334-22
2261736-23
2261730-23
2232556-22
2232529-22
2232504-22
2271011-21
2261544-23
2261764-23
2261709-23
2261528-23
2271171-21
2261514-23
2262263-23
2262265-23
2261222-23
2232462-22
2261201-23
2261314-23
2262256-23
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187.172
187.172
187.644
187.644
187.172
187.172
187.172
187.172
182.100
187.172
181.778
181.778
182.100
187.644
183.702
181.778
181.778
183.702
183.702
181.778
180.941
187.172
180.941
181.778
187.644
180.941
187.644
187.644
182.190
181.778
181.778
187.172
187.172
187.172
187.172
187.172
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.644
187.172
187.644
187.644
187.172
187.172
187.172
183.702
183.702
181.778
181.778
181.778
180.941
183.702

10:32:31
10:32:40
10:33:14
10:34:06
10:33:54
10:33:57
10:34:03
10:34:28
10:30:00
10:34:56
10:29:58
10:30:11
10:30:35
10:35:58
10:32:40
10:31:14
10:31:16
10:33:12
10:33:14
10:32:00
10:31:23
10:38:24
10:32:43
10:33:45
10:39:26
10:33:01
10:39:51
10:39:52
10:34:43
10:34:29
10:34:31
10:40:19
10:40:20
10:40:36
10:40:38
10:40:39
10:41:35
10:41:35
10:41:37
10:41:39
10:41:40
10:41:41
10:41:17
10:41:45
10:41:48
10:41:42
10:41:44
10:42:06
10:39:06
10:41:30
10:39:40
10:39:44
10:39:46
10:39:11
10:42:30

02:54:24
02:54:33
02:55:07
02:55:59
02:55:47
02:55:50
02:55:56
02:56:21
02:51:53
02:56:49
02:51:51
02:52:04
02:52:28
02:57:51
02:54:33
02:53:07
02:53:09
02:55:05
02:55:07
02:53:53
02:53:16
03:00:17
02:54:36
02:55:38
03:01:19
02:54:54
03:01:44
03:01:45
02:56:36
02:56:22
02:56:24
03:02:12
03:02:13
03:02:29
03:02:31
03:02:32
03:03:28
03:03:28
03:03:30
03:03:32
03:03:33
03:03:34
03:03:10
03:03:38
03:03:41
03:03:35
03:03:37
03:03:59
03:00:59
03:03:23
03:01:33
03:01:37
03:01:39
03:01:04
03:04:23

1073.23
1072.31
1071.54
1066.26
1064.79
1064.48
1063.88
1061.36
1059.44
1058.56
1057.77
1056.44
1055.86
1055.07
1052.43
1050.03
1049.83
1049.23
1049.03
1045.40
1044.29
1038.21
1036.31
1034.99
1034.90
1034.54
1032.53
1032.43
1031.65
1030.68
1030.49
1027.29
1027.19
1025.69
1025.50
1025.41
1022.77
1022.77
1022.58
1022.40
1022.31
1022.21
1021.87
1021.84
1021.56
1019.55
1019.36
1017.33
1015.02
1001.74
1001.26
1000.89
1000.71
999.30

996.30

87.44
87.21
86.98
86.74
86.51
86.28
86.05
85.81
85.58
85.35
85.12
84.88
84.65
84.42
84.19
83.95
83.72
83.49
83.26
83.02
82.79
82.56
82.33
82.09
81.86
81.63
81.40
81.16
80.93
80.70
80.47
80.23
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

132.484
133.121
135.669
136.943
140.127
140.764
141.401
144.586
146.497
150.955
152.866
154.140
154.777
157.962
159.873
163.057
163.694
164.331
165.605
168.153
171.338
175.159
176.433
177.070
178.981
179.618
182.803
183.439
185.350
187.898
188.535
196.815
197.452
198.726
199.363
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

196.651

197.080

198.798
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
prumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
[apacum'ak B.B.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
KapnuH A.T.
[apacum'ak B.B.
Ipyumk A.P.
lanscoBcbkuin |.B.
Kaprvn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
lanscoBcbkwmi |.B.
lanacoBcbkumi |.B.
KaprivH A.T.
[AyTtka B.I.
Maryta C.M.
[ytka B.l.
KapnuH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
[AyTtka B.I.
pyumk A.P.
pyumk A.P.
Binvk PJ1.
Kaprivn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Iprumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
pyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
prumk AP.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Iprumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
lanscoBcbkumin |.B.
lanacoBcbkui |.B.
KaprivH AT.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
[ytka B.l.
lanacoBcbkuin |.B.
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CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK



